Kindly Please
purchase board
tickets and
before leave
Between
boarding SALT LAKE CITY and OGDEN ears
Also
trains Service with U. L C. R. R. To and From promptly

LOGAN and CACHE VALLEY

In Effect November 19, 1945
Train Schedules and Stops Are Subject to Change Without Notice

NORTHBOUND TO OGDEN AND CACHE VALLEY

| Local |Limtd.| Local [Flyer | Local | Local |Limtd.| Local | Fiyer| Local | Local | Limtd.| Local |Limtd.| Local | Local | Local |Limtd.| Local

BAMBERGER R.B. | 11 L% 455 087 ] *8 | 7il°§ *55 0uNhs o *Liiria vl *2L | 88 286 | 787 | '=%9 | *38%1 | %23 | %356 1 87
LV. SALT LAKEK CITY | 6.00] 6.40] 8.00] 9.00] 10.00] 11.00] 12,00; 1.30| 3.00| 4.00| 4.30| 5.00| 5.20| 6.00| 6.30| 7.30, 9.00| 10.30| 12.00
NO. SALT LAKE | 6.13| 6.52| 8.13| | 10.13] 11.13] 1212 1.438] | 4.13| 4.43| 5.12| 543| 6.12| 6.43| 7.43| 9.13| 10.42| 12.13
BOUNTIFUL | 6.19] 6.57| 8.19] 9.14| 10.19] 11.19| 12.1%7; 1.49| 3.14| 4.19] 4.49| 5.17| 5.48] 6.17] 6.49] 7.45| 9.19| 10.47] 12.19
CENTERVILLE | 6.25] 97.00] 8.25] | 10.26] [1.25] 12.20] 1.35] |© 4.25] 4.55] 5.20] 5.55 6.20| 6.55 7.53] 9.25]| 10.50] 12.25
FARMINGTON | 6.34] 7.07| 8.34| 6.23] 10.34] 11.34| 12.29] 2.04] 38.28| 4.34| 5.04| 5.27| 6.04| 6.27| 7.04| 8.02] 9.34] 10.57] 12.34
KAYSVILLE | 6.43] 7.15/ 8.43] 9.30| 10.43| 11.43| 12.35] 2.13| 3.30; 4.43| 5.13| 5.35 6.13| 6.35 7.13| S.09]| 9.43] 11.05| 12.43
LAYTON | 6.48] 7.20] 8.48] 9.35| 10.48] 11.48]| 12.40] 2.18| 3.35| 4.48| 5.18, 5.40| 6.18] 6.40| 7.18 8.14| 9.48 11.10| 12.48
CLEARFIELD | 6.54] 7.26] 8.54] 9.41| 10.54] 11.54| 12.46] 2.24| 3.41| 4.54| 5.24| 5.46| 6.24| 6.46| 7.24| 8.20] 9.54] 11.16] 12.54
ARSENAL | 6.08] %7.33] 8.58| | 10.569] 11.59]| 12.53] * Z.29| | 4.59] 5.29| b5.533] 6.29] 6.53] 7.29| 8.25| 9.59| 11.23] 12.59
SUNSET | 7.02] 7.35| 9.02] 9.48] 11.02] 12.02| 12565 2.82] 348 B5.02| 532 5.55 6.3 6.55 7.32 S828] 10.02] 11.25] 1.02
AL, OGDEN | 7.20] 7.50] 9.20] 10.00] 11.20] 12.20| 1,10 2.50| 4.00| 5.20| 5.50| €6.10| 6.50| 7.10| 7.50| S8.45| 10.20] 11.40{ 1.20
U. 1. C. R. R. | Bus | [ Train | I Train | Bus | [ Bus | I I Train | Bus | | Bus
LV. OGDIEN T 4 9.45] | (02.00{ 3.15| j |  6.15] I I | 843 9.00] 11.55|
| BRIGHAM | - 8.10 10.25] | I | 240 3.55| | | 6.55] | I 8.57 9.45| 12.35
LOGAN | 9.20] | 11.565| I I 4,05, 5.10| ] | %.05] I I | 10.25] | | 1.30]
AR. PRESTON | 10.10 | 12.55] i I | 5.00 6.00 | | 8.55] I | | 11.25] | | |
SOUTHBOUND TO SALT LAKE CITY
U. L C. R, R. i | Bus Train | Bus | Bus [ Train Train | Bus Bus_
Y. PRESTON | | | | | “7.00] 9.00] I | 12.01] | | 2.00] | &.15| 7.30]
LOGAN , I | | | | 7.00 | 8.10] 9.55| 12.55 3.00 | 6.15| B.25 .
BRIGHAM | | | | | 8.10 9.39| 11.00] |  2.05| | 4.30 | 7.39] 9.35] 10.45
AR. OGDEN I | I I |__38.50] 10.20| 11.45] =.45 | @5.15| 8.20|_10.15] 11.30
[ Loeal | Local | Local [Limtd.] Local [Flyer| Local | Local [Limtd.| Local | Local [FFlyer| Local | Local [Limtd.] Local | Local [Limtd.] Local
BAMBERGER R.R. | 72 s£ 1 16} 18} *R0 | *id F i4 eiG | IS ] CHEQ ) *23 ] *34 | 120 P %38 | B0 0Fad] %34 YE6S ) 88
LV. OGDEN | 6.00] 6.30] 7.00] 7.30] 8.00] 9.00] 10.00] 11.00] 12.00| 1.00| 2.00| 3.00| 3.30| 4.30, 5.30| 6.30] 8,30| 10.30] 12.30
SUNSET | 6.14] 6.44| 7.13| 7.42] 8.14] 9.11| 10.14| 11.14| 12.12| 1.14] 2.14| 3.11| 3.44] 4.44| 5.42| 6.44 8.44| 10.42| 12.44 :
ARSENAL | -6.17| 6.47| T7.15] 7.44| 8.17| | 10.17] 11.17| 12.14| 1.17| 2.17| | 347 447 5.44| 6.47| 8.47] 10.44| 12,47
CLEARFIELD | 6.21] 6.51] 7.18] 7.46] 8.21] 9.16] 10.21] 11.21| 12,16| 1.21| 2.21| 3.16] 3.51| 4.51| 5.46] 6.51| B8.51| 10.46] 12.51
LAYTON | 6.28] 6.58] 7.25| 7.52| 8.28] 9.21] 10.28] 11.28| 12.23| 1.28| 2.28| 3.21| 3.58 4.58| 5.53| 6.58| 8.58| 10.53| 12.58
KAYSVILLE | 6.33] 7.03] 7.31] 7.67 8.33] 9.25| 10.33]| 11.33| 12.27| 1.33| 2.33| 3.25| 4.03| 5.03| &5.57| 7.03] 9.03] 10.57| 1.03 :
FARMINGTON | 6.41] 7.11] 7.41| 8.04| 8.41| 9.32] 10.41| 11.41| 12.34| 1.41| 241| 3.32| 4.11| 511 6.04] 7.11| 9.11]| 11.04] 1.11
CENTERVILLE | 6.62] 7.28] T&5Z1 BR.A%] R.b5Z | 10.52| 11.52| 12.42] 152 2.52 | 4.22| 5.22| 6.12| 7.22 9.22 11.12] 1.22
BOUNTIFUL | 6.58] 7.28] 7.58| 8.16] 8.58| 9.43] 10.58] 11.58| 12.46] 1.58| 2.58| 3.43| 4.28] 5.28| 6.16| 7.28| 9.28] 11,16] 1.28
NO. SALT LAKE | 7.08] 7.33] 8.03] 8.25] 9.03| | 11.03| 12.08] 12.55| 2.03| 3.03| | 433 5.33 6.25| 7.33| 9.33) 11.25] 1.33
_AR. SALT LAKE CITY | 7.20] 7.50] 8.20] 8.40| 9.20] 10.00] 11.20] 12.20| 1.10, 2.20| 3.20| 4.00| 4.50] 5.50| 6.40| 7.50| 9.50| 11.40| 1.50 1

*PDaily.

Railway Express Agency furnishes
TDaily execept Sundays and Holidays.

frequent express service,
ADDITIONAL STOPS
Trains stop on flag at above stations as shown and at 25th St. and 30th St., Ogden.
“Limited"” trains also stop on flag at Odell and Roy.
“Local” trains also stop on flag at 8th North, Odell, Cleverly, Burns, Stoker,
Roy, Cozydale, and Orchard.

Trains Nos. 23 and 25 stop on flag at North Temple, Salt L.ake City and No. 23 at 8th North, Salt Lake City.
All regular southbound trains stop on flag at Nnrth Temple, Salt Lake City, to discharge passengers only.
Trains Nos. 14 and 37 stop on flag at Udy. Trains Nos. 4, 6, 29 and 37 stop on flag at Sidney.
Om Sundavs and Holidays all regular trains will stop on flag at all local stations.

- MU.I.C. Bus for Brigham City and Intermediate points leaves Ogden at 1:30 P. M.
@11, L.C. Bus from Brigham City and intermediate points arrives in Ogden at 5:00 P. M.

Heavy Type—FP. M.
Light Type—A. M.

Thomas, Chase, Rosedale, Glovers, Lagoon, Hess,



= 3 F ; i T
%, 1 2
B - ol
2 - =
s, -
h

i
o JJu-lJJ-II

¥,
]

.

% &

-

:.-: ; "\Ir‘ - f

oy G e e

S ."*“ Tr ' Y

ﬁb"f} e i1 .
BT

bl ol ¥

L
ey -
o :l"l" "q,.! :lj.l‘ 2
.u'.:i:
N

(LA ]
LINY Ll
b
tt::tt::==lnl |:- L TPy
B e ki Ak SR TR RN

LLLLi b kil st

(.

prifllBERGER

RAILROAD

TIME TABILE
In Effect November 19, 1945

Speedy
Economical

Comiortable
Serviece beiween Salt Lake City
and Ogden

Through FREIGHT Rates
with
CONNECTING RAILROADS -

Best Rafdes
Rapid Serviee
Reliable Information

Bamberger Transportation Company’'s Bus
Service will be re-established upon delivery of
new buses now on order.

AR




	Bamberger-Railroad-Interurban-Public-Timetable-PTT-November-19,-1945b
	Bamberger-Railroad-Interurban-Public-Timetable-PTT-November-19,-1945a

